
Barbecue
We’ve got everything you need to throw the perfect barbie

This menu will be served from 1st June to 30th September 2021
Allergen information is available on our website and is supplied with your order

Dietary legend: v = vegetarian, g = gluten free, d = dairy free, n = contains nuts
Full Ts & Cs on our website



Barbecue Order Deadline: 12:00 4 prior working days
SUMMER 2021

BITES & BROCHETTES
Bean Burger (v)
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns
Minced Steak Burger (d)
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns
Jerk Chicken Thigh (g, d)
Carribean jerk rub chicken
Sizzling Sausages - 1 per portion (d)
cumberlands with honey glaze
Sizzling Vegetarian Sausage - 1 per portion (v, d)
Baby Back Pork Ribs - 2 ribs per portion (d)
Vegetarian Brochette (vegan, g, d)
Chicken Brochette with Lemon & Coriander (g, d)
Chicken Brochette with Ginger & Hoisin (d)
Chicken Brochette with Satay (d, n)

£5.75

£6.00

£3.85

£2.25

£2.95
£4.40
£2.15
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

SHARING SALAD BOWLS (6-8 PORTIONS)

DESSERTS
Apricot & Frangipane Tart (v, n) 
Summer Berry Pavlova (v, g)
Chocolate Mousse (v, g) 
Burnt Lemon Flan (v) 
Fresh Strawberry Cheesecake (v) 
Fresh Fruit Salad with Cream - per person (v, g) 
Lemon Cheesecake (v)  
Chocolate Strawberry (v, g)
A British Summer Cheeseboard (n) 
Quickes Double Gloucester, Trevarrian Cornish Brie, Wensleydale & Apricot with 
celery, grapes, oatcakes and crackers

£5.20
£3.95
£4.70
£4.25 
£4.60
£4.25
£4.00
£1.75
£4.90

BBQ SET MENU
the easy answer - the whole thing sorted with one order to include the food, 

staff to cook (4 hours max), BBQ hire (inc gas), plates, knives & forks

Minced Steak Burger (d)
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns

Bean Burger (v)
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns

Chicken Brochette with Lemon & Coriander (g, d)
Baby Back Pork Ribs - 2 ribs per portion (d)

Sizzling Sausages - 1 per portion (d)
cumberlands with honey glaze

Vegetarian Brochette (vegan, g)
aubergine, peppers, courgette & tomato

Rainbow Salad (vegan, g, d)
mint, chickpeas, quinoa, edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with a lime 

& smoked paprika dressing
Italian Summer Salad (v, g) 

mozzarella, artichoke hearts, olives, baby leaves, tomato and basil with balsamic dressing
Mixed Leaves Summer Salad (vegan, g, d) 

four seasonal leaves with a lemon vinaigrette dressing and fresh herbs
Rolls & Butter

morning baked rolls with butter

Delivery, staff for bar service and drinks are not included

£39.00 per person

(minimum of 30 of any item)

All prices are subject to VAT
Chef required

(minimum of 30 guests)

(minimum of 6 of any item)

Chargrilled Chicken Rainbow Salad (g, d)
chicken marinated in chilli & coriander tossed with mint, chickpeas, quinoa, 
edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with a lime & smoked 
paprika dressing
Pea & Gammon Ham Salad (g, d)
honey and mustard diced baked ham with peas, potatoes and mixed leaf
Steamed Trout Garden Salad (d) 
steamed Dorset trout with mixed leaf, green beans, tomato & radish with mint 
& lemon dressing
Iranian Fattoush Salad (v, g) 
plum tomato, radish, cucumber, spring onions with fresh lemon, garlic & mint 
topped with yoghurt & pomegranate seeds
Italian Summer Salad (v, g) 
mozzarella, artichoke hearts, olives, baby leaves, tomato and basil with 
balsamic dressing
Watermelon & Tomato (vegan, g, d) 
chopped watermelon and tomatoes, chia seeds, blueberries, toasted pine nuts 
& lemon vinaigrette 
Rainbow Salad (vegan, g, d)
mint, chickpeas, quinoa, edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with 
a lime & smoked paprika dressing
Mediterranean Vegetable & Black Rice (vegan, g, d)
with rocket & maple balsamic dressing
New Potato & Chive Salad (vegan, d)
with lemon & mint dressing
Mixed Leaves Summer Salad (vegan, g, d) 
four seasonal leaves with a lemon vinaigrette dressing and fresh herbs

£24.75

£23.00

£25.50

£20.00

£23.70

£19.00

£21.00

£18.00

£17.00

£14.50


