





## BITES & BROCHETTES (minimum of 30 of any item)

Bean Burger (v)	£5.75
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns	
Minced Steak Burger (d)	£6.00
with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns	
Jerk Chicken Thigh (g, d)	£3.85
Carribean jerk rub chicken	
Sizzling Sausages - I per portion (d)	£2.25
cumberlands with honey glaze	
Sizzling Vegetarian Sausage - I per portion (v, d)	£2.95
Baby Back Pork Ribs - 2 ribs per portion (d)	£4.40
Vegetarian Brochette (vegan, g, d)	£2.15
Chicken Brochette with Lemon & Coriander (g, d)	£2.50
Chicken Brochette with Ginger & Hoisin (d)	£2.50
Chicken Brochette with Satay (d, n)	£2.50

## SHARING SALAD BOWLS (6-8 PORTIONS)

	/
Chargrilled Chicken Rainbow Salad (g, d) chicken marinated in chilli & coriander tossed with mint, chickpeas, quinoa, edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with a lime & smoked	£24.75
paprika dressing Pea & Gammon Ham Salad (g, d)	£23.00
honey and mustard diced baked ham with peas, potatoes and mixed leaf Steamed Trout Garden Salad (d)	£25.50
steamed Dorset trout with mixed leaf, green beans, tomato & radish with mint	L23.30
& lemon dressing Iranian Fattoush Salad (v, g)	£20.00
plum tomato, radish, cucumber, spring onions with fresh lemon, garlic & mint topped with yoghurt & pomegranate seeds	
Italian Summer Salad (v, g)	£23.70
mozzarella, artichoke hearts, olives, baby leaves, tomato and basil with balsamic dressing	
Watermelon & Tomato (vegan, g, d) chopped watermelon and tomatoes, chia seeds, blueberries, toasted pine nuts	£19.00
& lemon vinaigrette	
Rainbow Salad (vegan, g, d) mint, chickpeas, quinoa, edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with	£21.00
a lime & smoked paprika dressing Mediterranean Vegetable & Black Rice (vegan, g, d)	£18.00
with rocket & maple balsamic dressing	1 1
New Potato & Chive Salad (vegan, d) with lemon & mint dressing	£17.00
Mixed Leaves Summer Salad (vegan, g, d) four seasonal leaves with a lemon vinaigrette dressing and fresh herbs	£14.50
Tour seasonal reaves with a femon vindigicate diessing and presidents	



## BBQ SET MENU

the easy answer - the whole thing sorted with one order to include the food, staff to cook (4 hours max), BBQ hire (inc gas), plates, knives & forks

> Minced Steak Burger (d) with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns Bean Burger (v) with tomato salsa and rocket in charred buns Chicken Brochette with Lemon & Coriander (g, d)

Baby Back Pork Ribs - 2 ribs per portion (d) Sizzling Sausages - I per portion (d)

cumberlands with honey glaze Vegetarian Brochette (vegan, g) aubergine, peppers, courgette & tomato

Rainbow Salad (vegan, g, d)

mint, chickpeas, quinoa, edamame beans, julienne of raw carrot & rocket with a lime

& smoked paprika dressing Italian Summer Salad (v, g)

mozzarella, artichoke hearts, olives, baby leaves, tomato and basil with balsamic dressing Mixed Leaves Summer Salad (vegan, g, d)

four seasonal leaves with a lemon vinaigrette dressing and fresh herbs

Rolls & Butter

morning baked rolls with butter

£39.00 per person (minimum of 30 guests)

Delivery, staff for bar service and drinks are not included

## **DESSERTS** (minimum of 6 of any item)

Apricot & Frangipane Tart (v, n)	£5.20
Summer Berry Pavlova (v, g)	£3.95
Chocolate Mousse (v, g)	£4.70
Burnt Lemon Flan (v)	£4.25
Fresh Strawberry Cheesecake (v)	£4.60
Fresh Fruit Salad with Cream - per person (v, g)	£4.25
Lemon Cheesecake (v)	£4.00
Chocolate Strawberry (v, g)	£1.75
A British Summer Cheeseboard (n)	£4.90
Quickes Double Gloucester, Trevarrian Cornish Brie, Wensleydale & Apricot with	1
celery, grapes, oatcakes and crackers	

